
2023-24 CALENDAR FOR PARENTS 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
Monday 4th September – Friday 27th October 2023 
Half-term holiday: Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 
Monday 6th November – Friday 22nd December 2023 
Christmas holiday: Monday 25th December 2023 – Friday 5th January 2024 
 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 
Monday 8th January – Friday 9th February 2024 
Half-term holiday: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2024 
Monday 19th February – Friday 22nd March 2024 
Easter holidays: Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 2024 
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
Monday 8th April – Friday 24th May 2023 
Half-term holiday: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2023 
Monday 3rd June – Monday 22nd July 2024 
 
INSET DAYS 2023-24 

• Monday 4th September  

• Monday 2nd October   

• Friday 28th June  

• Monday 1st July  

• Monday 22nd July 
 
Decant Day 

• Monday 6th November 2023 (NOTE: The school will be closed to students to enable us to 
move into our new buildings.)  
 

Parents’ Evenings 
 
18th – 28th September: Year 7 Induction Meetings 
21st September:  Year 13 Parents’ Evening (with selected students only) 
5th October:   Year 11 Parents’ Evening 
6th – 16th November:  Year 10 Target setting meetings  
7th December:   Year 12/13 Parents’ Evening 
25th January:   Year 9 Parents’ Evening 
29th – 31st January:  Year 11 underperforming students with SMT 
1st February:   Year 11 Sixth Form Choices Evening 
22nd February:   Year 8 Parents’ Evening 
4th – 13th March:  Year 8 Options Interviews with SMT 
14th March:    Year 7 Parents’ Evening 
21st March:    Academic Achievement Awards Ceremony 
11th April:   Year 10 Parents’ Evening 
24th & 26th June:  Year 6 Transition Day & Year 6 Transition Sports Day 
 


